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ALMELO SPECIALITY FINE CHEMICALS

PRODUCT

Di-Tertbutyl Chloromethyl Phosphate

Potassium Di-Tertiary Butyl Phosphate

Pyridinium Para Toluene Sulfonate

Dess—Martin Periodinane

Chloromethyl Chlorosulphate

4,4, 4-Trifluorobutyric Acid

1-(Tert-Butoxycarbonyl)-2-Piperidincarboxylic
Acid

(S)-Tert Butoxyamino Piperidine-2-Carboxylic
Acid Benzylester

2-Methyl-3-Nitro Benzyl Alcohol

(S)-N-tert-Butyl-1,2,3,4-
Tetrahydroisoquinoline-3-Carboxamide

2,4 Thiazolidinedione

N-(2-Phenylethyl)Benzamide

3,4-Dihydro-2H-Pyran

Cbz-L-Valine

3-Ethynylaniline

1-[1-Bromoethyl]-3,5-
Bis(Trifluoromethyl)Benzene

3’,5’-Bis (Trifluoromethyl)Acetophenone

4-Azido Butyl Amine

5-Bromo-1-(Tetrahydro-2H-Pyran-2Yl)-1H-
Indazole

CAS NO.

229625-50-7

33494-80-3

24057-28-1

87413-09-0

49715-04-0

406-93-9

98303-20-9

23876-13-3

149182-72-9

2295-31-0

3278-14-6

110-87-2

1149-26-4

54060-30-9

160376-84-1

30071-93-3

88192-20-5

478828-53-4

END USE
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ALMELO SPECIALITY FINE CHEMICALS

1,4-Diazaspiro[5,5]Undecan-3-One 1547757-91-4
N-(1-Amino-2-Chloro-Ethylidene)-Hydrazine
Carboxylic Acid Methyl Ester

3-Chloro-6-Methoxybenzo [b] Thiophen-2-YI)
(4-Fluoro-2,6 Dimethyl phenyl) Methanone
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Note: Products protected by Patents are not offered for sale in countries where the sale of such products
constitutes patent infringement and its liability is at buyer's risk. Samples of products under patent can be

supplied only for R&D purposes



